
Uppsaladistriktet.

EAF-Pimpel-DM 2007
Plats: Nyladabadet, Ekolsundsviken-Mälaren.
Datum: 25 feb. 2007 kl 1000-1400.

Resultat:

Yngre Damjunior: Klubb Vikt, kg
1. Newares Abed  EAF 0,827
2. Angelika Petersén EAF 0,490

Äldre Damjunior:
1. Emelie Reese EAF 1,703

Yngre Herrjunior:
1. Alexander Edström EAF 1,700
2. August Bjurström EAF 0,285
3. Rasmus Holmgren Örbyhys 0

Äldre Herrjunior:
1. Magnus Beming EAF 2,034

Damsenior:
1. Annika Skoog Gimo 2,621

Damveteran:
1. Britt Lindström EAF 5,364
2. Ingeborg Hägg Gimo 0,887

Äldre Damveteran:
1. Kerstin Berglund EAF 3,558
2. Ann-Marie Andersson EAF 3,180

Äldre Herrveteran:
1. Olle Pettersson EAF 7,465
2. Karl Sandgren EAF 4,627
3. Alf Wennman EAF 4,117
4. Karl-Axel Berglund EAF 3,861
5. Yngve Eriksson EAF 3,121
6. Börje Jansson Örbyhus 3,101
7. Lennart Lindström EAF 2,902
8. Bertil Jobacker EAF 1,665
9. Rune Andersson EAF 1,260

 
Herrveteran:
1. Inge Edström EAF 7,497
2. Peter Sandberg EAF 4,944
3. Bengt Fredlund UFF 3,044
4. Sten Sture Höglund Österby 2,419
5. Eilert Hägg Gimo 1,592

Herrsenior:
1. Timo Hakulinen Österby 6,438
2. Tommy Elgh EAF 6,352
3. Stefan Andersson EAF 6,181



4. Tommy Petersén EAF 5,995
5. Roine Edström EAF 5,967
6. Martin Jansson Österby 5,812
7. Håkan Dahlgren EAF 5,125
8. Jocke Eriksson EAF 5,038
9. David Wallin EAF 4,816
10. Henry Petersén EAF 4,417
11. Joacim Reuterhäll EAF 4,365
12. Anders Paschen Gimo 4,086
13. Hans Klingfors Örbyhus 4,036
14. Martin Wass EAF 4,012
15. Bo Eriksson Gimo 3,986
16. Rickard Eckebring EAF 3,780
17. Henrik Elgh EAF 3,281
18. Henric Hägg Gimo 3,106
19. Janne Horvath EAF 3,096
20. Tapio Hakulinen Österby 2,309
21.Henrik Aringskog Örbyhus 1,739
22. Magnus Petersén EAF 0,485

LAGTÄVLING
Äldre Damjunior:
1. Emelie Reese EAF 1,703
    Newares Abed  EAF 0,827
    Angelika Petersén EAF 0,490

Summa: 3,020

Yngre Herrjunior:
1. Alexander Edström EAF 1,700
    August Bjurström EAF 0,285

Herrveteran:
1. Britt Lindström EAF 5,364
    Lennart Lindström EAF 2,902
    Inge Edström EAF 7,497
    Peter Sandberg EAF 4,944

Summa: 20,707

Äldre Herrveteran:
1. Olle Pettersson EAF 7,465
    Karl Sandgren EAF 4,627
    Karl-Axel Berglund EAF 3,861
    Bertil Jobacker EAF 1,665

Summa. 17,618

2. Rune Andersson EAF 1,260
    Ann-Marie Andersson EAF 3,180
    Yngve Eriksson EAF 3,121
    Kerstin Berglund EAF 3,558

Summa: 11,119

Herrseniorer:
1. Tommy Elgh EAF 6,352
    Stefan Andersson EAF 6,181
    Håkan Dahlgren EAF 5,125
    Joacim Reuterhäll EAF 4,365



Summa: 22,023

2. Jocke Eriksson EAF 5,038
    David Wallin EAF 4,816
    Roine Edström EAF 5,967
    Henrik Elgh EAF 3,281

Summa: 19,102

3. Henry Petersén EAF 4,417
   Tommy Petersén EAF 5,995
   Janne Horvath EAF 3,096
   Martin Wass EAF 4,012

Summa: 17,520

4. Martin Jansson Österby 5,812
    Sten Sture Höglund Österby 2,419
    Timo Hakulinen Österby 6,438
    Tapio Hakulinen Österby 2,309

Summa: 16,978

5. Annika Skoog Gimo 2,621
    Anders Paschen Gimo 4,086
    Bo Eriksson Gimo 3,986
    Henric Hägg Gimo 3,106

Summa: 13,799

6. Hans Klingfors Örbyhus 4,036
    Börje Jansson Örbyhus 3,101
    Henrik Aringskog Örbyhus 1,739
    Rasmus Holmgren Örbyhys 0

Summa: 8,876

7. Magnus Beming EAF 2,034
    Rickard Eckebring EAF 3,780
    Magnus Petersén EAF 0,485

Summa: 6,299


